
สว่นลด 50%

KT-Code No. Part No. Description Q'ty ราคาต ัง้/ชิน้ *No.016 เป็นราคา/ชดุ

001 T50712010 MOTOR HOUSING 1 1,310

002 T50712020 VALVE STEM 1 330

003 T50710050 SPRING 1 100

004 T50712040 REGULATOR 1 350

005 T50712050 O-RING P-7 1 100

006 T50710020 O-RING P-10A 1 100

007 T50712070 VALVE SCREW 1 600

T112-4421 008 T50710090 THROTTLE LEVER 1 910

T112-3258 009 T50402090 SPRING PIN 3X24 1 100

T112-3283 010 T50712100 BEARING 696ZZ 1 640

T112-4711 011 T50712110 REAR PLATE 1 400

012 T50210470 SPRING PIN 2.5X5 2 80

013 T50712130 SPACER 1 340

T112-4610 014 T50402150 CYLINDER 1 730

015 T50712150 ROTOR 1 1,330

T112-3270 016 T50402120 ROTOR BLADE (4pcs/set) 4 430

T112-4717 017 T50712170 FRONT PLATE 1 390

T112-3285 018 T50402180 BEARING 608ZZ 1 550

T112-3278 019 T50712190 PINION GEAR 1 1,610

T112-3280 020 T50712200 LOCK RING 1 1,010

021 T50712210 MOTOR CAP 1 1,040

T112-3282 022 T50712220 ANGLE HOUSING 1 1,060

T112-3283 023 T50712100 BEARING 696ZZ 1 580

T112-3284 024 T50712240 GEAR 1 1,610

T112-3285 025 T50402180 BEARING 608ZZ 1 500

T112-3286 026 T50712260 KEY 1 210

T112-3287 027 T50712270 SPINDLE 1 1,680

T112-3288 028 T50712280 BEARING LOCK RING 1 240

T112-3289 029 T50712290 COLLET 6MM 1 1,480

T112-3290 030 T50712300 COLLET NUT 1 1,070

032 T50213260 O-RING P-4 1 100

033 T50712330 SPANNER 17MM 2 330

040 T50711400 COLLET CHUCK 1 910

041 T50711410 SILENCER 1 180

042 T50711420 LOCK RING 1 670

043 T50711430 GUARD 1 620

รายการอะไหล่

MG-7204B, 7236B DIE GRINDER

Update: 18/8/2020



รายการอะไหล่

MG-7204B, 7236B DIE GRINDER

Update: 18/8/2020


